
Orangebox Specifi cation Guide 1

Orangebox 
Specifi cation Guide

Specifying 41

Availability
Electronic price list updated with release 200.G 
(U.S.) and 156.G (Canada), dated June 19, 2023.

All specifi cations subject to change without notice. 
Reference the electronic catalog/Hedberg for current 
pricing.

Transitional products in this specifi cation guide are 
maintained for existing customers only and are likely 
to be phased out over time. These products are indicated 
with a S. Products that are scheduled to be culled are 
indicated with an G, followed by the last order entry date.

Surface Materials
The surface materials team has announced the 
launch of the Finish Library, found at https://fi nishlibrary.
steelcase.com/.

cFor a list of all trademarks, refer to the last page of this 
specifi cation guide. © 2023 Steelcase Inc.
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42 Orangebox Specifi cation Guide

Orangebox 

Acoustic Pods
Pods

 Standard Includes
• One service hoop:

- three NEMA 5-15 3-prong power outlets
- three LED lights
- heat detector
- occupancy sensor
- user control panel

• 10 exterior fabric panels: one grommet
• 10 interior fabric panels
• Five glass panels (clear):

- one 85 7/16” x 26 3/4”
- four 85 7/16” x 34 3/8”

• One 86 3/16” x 45 11/16” glass sliding door: clear
• One air circulation fan
• Two louvered roof ceiling squares: aluminum roof blades (grey)

Tip: All Air3 models must 
be installed by Orangebox 
certifi ed installers or warranty 
is void.

Options
Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor 
Bracket

No Over Upholstery Monitor Bracket No cost
Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Bracket +$1268
2 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$2536

Door Size Standard Door Size No cost
Ontario AODA Compliant Door +$5328

Door Lock No Lock No cost
Locking Door +$1965

Style Number Base Price

Air3 Half-Square with Opening Roof
OB1AIR23 $47,216

Single Grade Prices Internal Fabric External Fabric
(for all fi ve layers)
Grade 3 +$1080 +$1435
Grade 4 +$1370 +$1810
Grade 5 +$1825 +$2430
Grade 6 +$2400 +$3185
Grade 8 +$3410 +$4540

Layered Grade Prices
(per layer)
Grade 3 Layer +$216 +$287
Grade 4 Layer +$274 +$362
Grade 5 Layer +$365 +$486
Grade 6 Layer +$480 +$637
Grade 8 Layer +$682 +$908

Specifi cation Information

Steelcase
June 2023
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 Orangebox 
A

coustic Pods 

Acoustic Pods
Pods

 Standard Includes
• One service hoop:

- three NEMA 5-15 3-prong power outlets
- three LED lights
- heat detector
- occupancy sensor
- user control panel

• 20 exterior fabric panels: one grommet
• 20 interior fabric panels
• Five glass panels (clear):

- one 85 7/16” x 26 3/4”
- four 85 7/16” x 34 3/8”

• One 86 3/16” x 45 11/16” glass sliding door: clear
• One air circulation fan
• Four louvered roof ceiling squares: aluminum roof blades (grey)

Tip: All Air3 models must 
be installed by Orangebox 
certifi ed installers or warranty 
is void.

Options
Hoop Mounted Monitor Bracket No Hoop Mounted Monitor Bracket No cost

Hoop Mounted Fixed Monitor Bracket +$820

Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor 
Bracket

No Over Upholstery Monitor Bracket No cost
Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Bracket +$1268
2 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$2536
3 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$3804
4 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$5072

Door Size Standard Door Size No cost
Ontario AODA Compliant Door +$5328

Door Lock No Lock No cost
Locking Door +$1965

►Product Information continued on next page

Steelcase
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Orangebox 

Acoustic Pods
Pods

►Product Information continued from previous page

Specifi cation Information

Style Number Base Price

Air3 Square with Opening Roof
OB1AIR25 $57,974

Single Grade Prices Internal Fabric External Fabric
(for all fi ve layers)
Grade 3 +$2125 +$2745
Grade 4 +$2675 +$3425
Grade 5 +$3565 +$4500
Grade 6 +$4620 +$5780
Grade 8 +$6620 +$8200

Layered Grade Prices
(per layer)
Grade 3 Layer +$425 +$549
Grade 4 Layer +$535 +$685
Grade 5 Layer +$713 +$900
Grade 6 Layer +$924 +$1156
Grade 8 Layer +$1324 +$1640

Steelcase
June 2023
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 Orangebox 
A

coustic Pods 

Acoustic Pods
Pods

 Standard Includes
• Two service hoops:

- three NEMA 5-15 3-prong power outlets
- three LED lights
- heat detector
- user control panel
- occupancy sensor

• 30 exterior panels: two grommets
• 30 interior panels
• Five glass panels (clear):

- one 85 7/16” x 26 3/4”
- four 85 7/16” x 34 3/8”

• One 86 3/16” x 45 11/16” glass sliding door: clear
• Two air circulation fans
• Six louvered roof ceiling squares: aluminum roof blades (grey)

Tip: All Air3 models must 
be installed by Orangebox 
certifi ed installers or warranty 
is void.

Options
Hoop Mounted Monitor Bracket No Hoop Mounted Monitor Bracket No cost

Hoop Mounted Fixed Monitor Bracket +$820
2 Hoop Mounted Fixed Monitor Brackets +$1640

Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor 
Bracket

No Over Upholstery Monitor Bracket No cost
Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Bracket +$1268
2 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$2536
3 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$3804
4 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$5072
5 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$6340
6 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$7608

Door Size Standard Door Size No cost
Ontario AODA Compliant Door +$5328

Door Lock No Lock No cost
Locking Door +$1965

►Product Information continued on next page

Steelcase
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Orangebox 

Acoustic Pods
Pods

►Product Information continued from previous page

Specifi cation Information

Style Number Base Price

Air3 Rectangle with Opening Roof
OB1AIR27 $91,019

Single Grade Prices Internal Fabric External Fabric
(for all fi ve layers)
Grade 3 +$3175 +$3775
Grade 4 +$3995 +$4740
Grade 5 +$5310 +$6315
Grade 6 +$6965 +$8195
Grade 8 +$9860 +$11,705

Layered Grade Prices
(per layer)
Grade 3 Layer +$635 +$755
Grade 4 Layer +$799 +$948
Grade 5 Layer +$1062 +$1263
Grade 6 Layer +$1393 +$1639
Grade 8 Layer +$1972 +$2341

Steelcase
June 2023
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 Orangebox 
A

coustic Pods 

Acoustic Pods
Pods

 Standard Includes
• Two service hoops:

- three NEMA 5-15 3-prong power outlets
- three LED lights
- heat detector
- user control panel
- occupancy sensor

• 30 exterior panels: two grommets
• 30 interior panels
• Seven glass panels (clear):

- two 85 5/16” x 40 3/4”
- fi ve 85 7/16” x 26 3/4”

• One 86 3/16” x 45 11/16” glass sliding door: clear
• Two air circulation fans
• Six louvered roof ceiling squares: aluminum roof blades (grey)

Tip: All Air3 models must 
be installed by Orangebox 
certifi ed installers or warranty 
is void.

Options
Hoop Mounted Monitor Bracket No Hoop Mounted Monitor Bracket No cost

Hoop Mounted Fixed Monitor Bracket +$820
2 Hoop Mounted Fixed Monitor Brackets +$1640

Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor 
Bracket

No Over Upholstery Monitor Bracket No cost
Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Bracket +$1268
2 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$2536
3 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$3804
4 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$5072
5 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$6340
6 Over Upholstery Fixed Monitor Brackets +$7608

Door Size Standard Door Size No cost
Ontario AODA Compliant Door +$5328

Door Lock No Lock No cost
Locking Door +$1965

►Product Information continued on next page
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Orangebox 

Acoustic Pods
Pods

►Product Information continued from previous page

Specifi cation Information

Style Number Base Price

Air3 Square 3x3 with Opening Roof
OB1AIR29 $127,651

Single Grade Prices Internal Fabric External Fabric
(for all fi ve layers)
Grade 3 +$3175 +$3775
Grade 4 +$3995 +$4740
Grade 5 +$5310 +$6315
Grade 6 +$6965 +$8195
Grade 8 +$9860 +$11,705

Layered Grade Prices
(per layer)
Grade 3 Layer +$635 +$755
Grade 4 Layer +$799 +$948
Grade 5 Layer +$1062 +$1263
Grade 6 Layer +$1393 +$1639
Grade 8 Layer +$1972 +$2341

Steelcase
June 2023
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 Orangebox 
A

coustic Pods 
    

Acoustic Pods
Pod Tables

 Standard Includes
• 1” thick table top: High-Pressure Laminate price group 01
• 3 mm edgeband: plastic price group 01
• Two legs with feet
• Attachment bracket with hardware

Tip: Recommended for use in 
OB1AIR25.

Options
Top Finish Laminate HPL Price Group 01 No cost

Laminate HPL Price Group 02 +$187
Laminate HPL Price Group 03 +$388
OLL Price Group 1 +$102

Edge Finish Plastic Group 1 No cost

Leg Finish Orangebox Paint Price Group 01 No cost
Orangebox Paint Price Group 02 +$74

Style Number Base Price

Air3 Small Pod Table
OB1AIR30 $2818

Specifi cation Information

 Standard Includes
• 1” thick table top: High-Pressure Laminate price group 01
• 3 mm edgeband: plastic price group 01
• Two legs with feet
• Attachment bracket with hardware

Tip: Recommended for use in 
OB1AIR23.

Options
Top Finish Laminate HPL Price Group 01 No cost

Laminate HPL Price Group 02 +$87
Laminate HPL Price Group 03 +$183
OLL Price Group 1 +$102

Edge Finish Plastic Group 1 No cost

Leg Finish Orangebox Paint Price Group 01 No cost
Orangebox Paint Price Group 02 +$74

Style Number Base Price

Air3 Short, Straight Pod Table
OB1AIR35 $2584

Specifi cation Information

Steelcase
June 2023
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Orangebox 

Acoustic Pods
Accessories

   Standard Includes
• Style Number

Style Number Price

Hoop Mounted Monitor Bracket
OB1AIRGA153US $820

Over Upholstery Monitor Bracket
OB1AIRGA174US $1268

Specifi cation Information

   Standard Includes
• Installation training

Tip: Use of the installation 
template is highly 
recommended. The 
installation template can 
be ordered from the CS3 
catalog under style number 
1379688001SR. Style Number Price

Air3 Installation Training, One to Five Units
OB1AIRINSTALL1 $1309

Air3 Installation Training, Six to 10 Units
OB1AIRINSTALL2 $2619

Air3 Installation Training, 11+ Units
OB1AIRINSTALL3 $6549

Specifi cation Information

Steelcase
June 2023
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 Orangebox 
A

coustic Pods 

Acoustic Pods
Accessories

    Standard Includes
• Seismic bracket

Tip: Seismic kits do not 
include hardware to anchor 
brackets to the building.

Style Number Price

Air23 Pod Seismic Kit
OB1AIRGA180 $692

Air25 Pod Seismic Kit
OB1AIRGA176 $692

Air27 Pod Seismic Kit
OB1AIRGA181 $1069

Air29 Pod Seismic Kit
OB1AIRGA204 $1448

Specifi cation Information

Steelcase
June 2023
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Orangebox 

On the QT
Phone Booths

  Standard Includes
• Frame assembly:

- aluminum framework
- acoustic wall cassettes
- roof and fl oor panels (black)

• Carpet
• One set of framed laminated glass, door, and wall
• One solid oak door handle
• Two laminate cladding exterior walls: High-Pressure Laminate price group 01
• Two pressed felt interior cladding walls
• Integrated lighting and air ventilation, with motion sensor

Options
Front Exterior Cladding Type Laminate No cost

Painted Metal +$193

Fabric +$1026
Plywood +$1332

Front Exterior Cladding Finish No cost
No cost
No cost
No cost
No cost
+$39
+$72
+$72
+$88
+$112
+$117
+$174
+$186

Fabric Customer’s Own Material 
Fabric Price Group 01 
Laminate HPL Price Group 01 
Paint Price Group 01 
Plywood Price Group 01 
Fabric Price Group 02
Fabric Price Group 03
Paint Price Group 02 
Laminate HPL Price Group 02 
Fabric Price Group 04
Paint Price Group 03
Fabric Price Group 05 
Laminate HPL Price Group 03 
Fabric Price Group 06 +$240
Fabric Price Group 07 +$304
Fabric Price Group 08 +$368
Fabric Price Group 09 +$441
Fabric Price Group 10 +$509
OLL Price Group 1 +$102

Rear Exterior Cladding Type Laminate No cost
Painted Metal +$193

Fabric +$1026
Plywood +$1332

Rear Exterior Cladding Finish No cost
No cost
No cost

No cost
No cost
+$39

Fabric Customer’s Own Material 
Fabric Price Group 01 
Laminate HPL Price Group 01  
Paint Price Group 01 
Plywood Price Group 01 
Fabric Price Group 02
Fabric Price Group 03 +$72

►Product Information continued on next page
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On the QT
Phone Booths

►Product Information continued from previous page

Options
Rear Exterior Cladding Finish Paint Price Group 02 +$72

Laminate HPL Price Group 02 +$88
Fabric Price Group 04 +$112
Paint Price Group 03 +$117
Fabric Price Group 05 +$174
Laminate HPL Price Group 03 +$186
Fabric Price Group 06 +$240
Fabric Price Group 07 +$304
Fabric Price Group 08 +$368
Fabric Price Group 09 +$441
Fabric Price Group 10 +$509
OLL Price Group 1 +$102

Cover Cap Finish Paint Price Group 01 No cost
Paint Price Group 02 +$55
Paint Price Group 03 +$111

Lean Pad Option No Lean Pad No cost
Lean Pad +$895

Lean Pad Finish Fabric Customer’s Own Material No cost
Fabric Price Group 01 No cost
Fabric Price Group 02 +$24
Fabric Price Group 03 +$47
Fabric Price Group 04 +$81
Fabric Price Group 05 +$134
Fabric Price Group 06 +$186
Fabric Price Group 07 +$254
Fabric Price Group 08 +$316
Fabric Price Group 09 +$368
Fabric Price Group 10 +$438

Screen Type No Screen No cost
Privacy Screen +$686

Screen Finish Fabric Customer’s Own Material No cost
Fabric Price Group 01 No cost
Fabric Price Group 02 +$24
Fabric Price Group 03 +$47
Fabric Price Group 04 +$81
Fabric Price Group 05 +$134
Fabric Price Group 06 +$186
Fabric Price Group 07 +$254
Fabric Price Group 08 +$316
Fabric Price Group 09 +$368
Fabric Price Group 10 +$438

Tip: “Type B” is the standard 
North American NEMA 5-15 
plug.

Power Plug Type Hardwire No cost
Type B No cost

Power Outlet Type No Power Outlet No cost
Type B No cost

Power Confi guration 2 Power +$258

Light No Light No cost
Occupancy Light +$375

►Product Information continued on next page

Steelcase
June 2023
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Orangebox 

On the QT
Phone Booths

►Product Information continued from previous page

Options
Seismic Kit Option No Kit No cost

Seismic Kit +$729

Shelf Option No Shelf No cost
With Shelf +$364

Shelf Finish Laminate HPL Price Group 01 No cost
Laminate HPL Price Group 02 +$76
Laminate HPL Price Group 03 +$154
OLL Price Group 1 +$102

Style Number Base Price

Short Angled Phone Booth, LH Hinge
OB1QT01 $20,903

Short Angled Phone Booth, RH Hinge
OB1QT02 $20,903

Specifi cation Information

Steelcase
June 2023
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 Orangebox 
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On the QT
Phone Booths

  Standard Includes
• Frame assembly:

- aluminum framework
- acoustic wall cassettes
- roof and fl oor panels (black)

• Carpet
• One set of framed laminated glass, door, and wall
• One solid oak door handle
• Two laminate cladding exterior walls: High-Pressure Laminate price group 01
• Two pressed felt interior cladding walls
• Integrated lighting and air ventilation, with motion sensor

Options
Front Exterior Cladding Type Laminate No cost

Painted Metal +$251

Fabric +$1114
Plywood +$1446

Front Exterior Cladding Finish No cost
No cost
No cost
No cost
No cost
+$44
+$72
+$85
+$107
+$119
+$144
+$186
+$223

Fabric Customer’s Own Material 
Fabric Price Group 01 
Laminate HPL Price Group 01 
Paint Price Group 01 
Plywood Price Group 01 
Fabric Price Group 02
Fabric Price Group 03
Paint Price Group 02 
Laminate HPL Price Group 02 
Fabric Price Group 04
Paint Price Group 03
Fabric Price Group 05 
Laminate HPL Price Group 03 
Fabric Price Group 06 +$254
Fabric Price Group 07 +$320
Fabric Price Group 08 +$389
Fabric Price Group 09 +$465
Fabric Price Group 10 +$541
OLL Price Group 1 +$102

Rear Exterior Cladding Type Laminate No cost
Painted Metal +$251

Fabric +$1114
Plywood +$1446

Rear Exterior Cladding Finish No cost
No cost
No cost
No cost
No cost
+$44

Fabric Customer’s Own Material 
Fabric Price Group 01 
Laminate HPL Price Group 01  
Paint Price Group 01 
Plywood Price Group 01 Fabric 
Price Group 02
Fabric Price Group 03 +$75

►Product Information continued on next page
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Orangebox 

On the QT
Phone Booths

►Product Information continued from previous page

Options
Rear Exterior Cladding Finish Paint Price Group 02 +$85

Laminate HPL Price Group 02 +$107
Fabric Price Group 04 +$119
Paint Price Group 03 +$144
Fabric Price Group 05 +$186
Laminate HPL Price Group 03 +$223
Fabric Price Group 06 +$254
Fabric Price Group 07 +$320
Fabric Price Group 08 +$389
Fabric Price Group 09 +$465
Fabric Price Group 10 +$541
OLL Price Group 1 +$102

Cover Cap Finish Paint Price Group 01 No cost
Paint Price Group 02 +$74
Paint Price Group 03 +$140

Lean Pad Option No Lean Pad No cost
Lean Pad +$895

Lean Pad Finish Fabric Customer’s Own Material No cost
Fabric Price Group 01 No cost
Fabric Price Group 02 +$24
Fabric Price Group 03 +$47
Fabric Price Group 04 +$81
Fabric Price Group 05 +$134
Fabric Price Group 06 +$186
Fabric Price Group 07 +$254
Fabric Price Group 08 +$316
Fabric Price Group 09 +$368
Fabric Price Group 10 +$438

Screen Type No Screen No cost
Privacy Screen +$686

Screen Finish Fabric Customer’s Own Material No cost
Fabric Price Group 01 No cost
Fabric Price Group 02 +$24
Fabric Price Group 03 +$47
Fabric Price Group 04 +$81
Fabric Price Group 05 +$134
Fabric Price Group 06 +$186
Fabric Price Group 07 +$254
Fabric Price Group 08 +$316
Fabric Price Group 09 +$368
Fabric Price Group 10 +$438

Tip: “Type B” is the standard 
North American NEMA 5-15 
plug.

Power Plug Type Hardwire No cost
Type B No cost

Power Outlet Type No Power Outlet No cost
Type B No cost

Power Confi guration 2 Power +$258

Light No Light No cost
Occupancy Light +$375

►Product Information continued on next page
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On the QT
Phone Booths

►Product Information continued from previous page

Options
Seismic Kit Option No Kit No cost

Seismic Kit +$729

Shelf Option No Shelf No cost
With Shelf +$364
With L-Shelf +$414

Shelf Finish Laminate HPL Price Group 01 No cost
Laminate HPL Price Group 02 +$76
Laminate HPL Price Group 03 +$154
OLL Price Group 1 +$102

Style Number Base Price

Tall Angled Phone Booth, LH Hinge
OB1QT03 $21,020

Tall Angled Phone Booth, RH Hinge
OB1QT04 $21,020

Specifi cation Information

Steelcase
June 2023
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Orangebox 

On the QT
Seating

  Standard Includes
• Fully upholstered seating unit: fabric price group 01
• 1” thick integrated tablet: High-Pressure Laminate price group 01 with 3 mm plastic edge

Tip: (OB1QTF01) and 
(OB1QTF02) are not 
standalone units and are only 
for use in On the Q.T. phone 
booths.

Options
Color Scheme Non Contrasting No cost

Contrasting +$102

Upholstery Finish Fabric Customer’s Own Material No cost
Fabric Price Group 01 No cost
Fabric Price Group 02 +$84
Fabric Price Group 03 +$222
Fabric Price Group 04 +$301
Fabric Price Group 05 +$352
Fabric Price Group 06 +$428
Fabric Price Group 07 +$529
Fabric Price Group 08 +$642
Fabric Price Group 09 +$797
Fabric Price Group 10 +$918

Seat Finish Fabric Customer’s Own Material No cost
Fabric Price Group 01 No cost
Fabric Price Group 02 +$24
Fabric Price Group 03 +$61
Fabric Price Group 04 +$82
Fabric Price Group 05 +$97
Fabric Price Group 06 +$117
Fabric Price Group 07 +$144
Fabric Price Group 08 +$174
Fabric Price Group 09 +$217
Fabric Price Group 10 +$250

Back Finish Fabric Customer’s Own Material No cost
Fabric Price Group 01 No cost
Fabric Price Group 02 +$16
Fabric Price Group 03 +$39
Fabric Price Group 04 +$55
Fabric Price Group 05 +$63
Fabric Price Group 06 +$78
Fabric Price Group 07 +$97
Fabric Price Group 08 +$117
Fabric Price Group 09 +$144
Fabric Price Group 10 +$166

Arm Finish Fabric Customer’s Own Material No cost
Fabric Price Group 01 No cost
Fabric Price Group 02 +$31
Fabric Price Group 03 +$81
Fabric Price Group 04 +$108
Fabric Price Group 05 +$129
Fabric Price Group 06 +$155
Fabric Price Group 07 +$193
Fabric Price Group 08 +$234
Fabric Price Group 09 +$288
Fabric Price Group 10 +$335

►Product Information continued on next page
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►Product Information continued from previous page

Options
Arm Pad Finish Fabric Customer’s Own Material No cost

Fabric Price Group 01 No cost
Fabric Price Group 02 +$16
Fabric Price Group 03 +$39
Fabric Price Group 04 +$55
Fabric Price Group 05 +$63
Fabric Price Group 06 +$78
Fabric Price Group 07 +$97
Fabric Price Group 08 +$117
Fabric Price Group 09 +$144
Fabric Price Group 10 +$166

Tablet Finish Laminate HPL Price Group 01 No cost
Laminate HPL Price Group 02 +$76
Laminate HPL Price Group 03 +$154
OLL Price Group 1 +$102

Edge Finish Plastic - PG1 No cost

Style Number Base Price

Furniture Seat Left Hand Application
OB1QTF01 $3099
OB1QTF01 only compatible in phone booths OB1QT01 and OB1QT03.

Furniture Seat Right Hand Application
OB1QTF02 $3099
OB1QTF02 only compatible in phone booths OB1QT02 and OB1QT04.

Specifi cation Information

Steelcase
June 2023
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